	FORM No. 716-WARPANIN	NAGA			
	FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corpora 1-1-74 492222	te). (Grantees as Tenants by Ent	11943		в. 1. с
	Smith NOW ALL MEN DE	WARRANTY DEED-TEN	ANTS BY ENTITE	STEVENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO	·· PORT: AND
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE Smith, husband and wife hereinafter called the granter to the	FRESENTS T			MOOS
	hereby hereby	nsideration hereinal	and the second	- Cynthia E.	
	assigns, that certain real	to the free (r stated to the gi husband and m	antor paid by Paul J	Contraction
	pertaining, situated in the County of The Fastonia	the tenements, heredi	nants by the enti	rety, the heirs of all	grantees, does
8		TON1	TIV OID .	and as follows	and and
16	Bering	LOWIL and		account: 0mint 101	vn
~	5.05 feet Southwester	on the Southerly	V Sido of m	ly described as fol	lpple_
in El					
	and at and parallel	with migles wit	h High GL	reet 37.55 foot	lock
7 5	Southeasterly and at a westerly and parallel and at right angles wi RESERVING from the tra easterly 10 feet of sa (continued on reverse)	th High Street	t 37.55 feet;	120 feet; thence s	outh-
MAY	easterly 10 feet of sa	id tract	ed for use as	he point of beginni	ly
្លះ					
	tirety, their L	FFICIENT, CONTINUE DERES			
i i	And grantor hereby covenants to	ised and granted pred	mises unto the sa	id prantos	
	To Have and to Hold the above descri- tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and w s lawfully seized in fee simple of the above gr. any, apparent on the land and of of record as of the date of this rantor will warrant and forever defend the sa mand demands of all persons whomsoever, excer The true and actual	with grantees and the	heirs of the surv	as antees, as tenants by	' the en-
Ś	tanton in as of the date of the	the date of the	rom all encumbr	vor and their assigns, that	grantor
	demands of all persons with	id premiess	•	as no as no	tod
ej He	from a uciual consist	" HUSE Claims	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+L	nd at H
Par	In witness Whereof, the fraction for the fraction for the fraction (indicate which). [®] (The set of the construing this deed and where the construing the implied to make the provisions of the fraction of th	of or includes other	ited in terms of a	ollars, is \$ 3] 500 oc	claims
cha	La true de milpilea to make at	text so require	, It not applicate	pionused wi	tir train
if a	corporate grantor, it has	hereof apply equally i	ingular includes	the plural and all free	3.030.)
orde	In construing this deed and where the con anges shall be implied to make the provisions I In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b er of its board of directors.	be signed and seal and	is 28th day of	nd to individuals. December	atical
(If exec affix co	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu corporate grantor, it has caused its name to i er of its board of directors.	X	ixed by its office	rs, duly authorized there	82 .
		X (Grapt	or Kerry S	ni+h)	U Dy
STAT	E OF OREGON,	(Grant	or - Cynthia	É. Smith	
Con)	STATE OF OREGO	N C		
	<u>, 19 82</u>	Personali	, 19) 58	
Per Smj	sonally appeared the above named Kerry		alea		
	th and Cynthia E. Snith		IOT the att	- Dellig duly on	1000 A 100 A 100
ment to	be -their -			sident and that the last	he 2
	and here and deed.	of and the seal affirm			
(OFFICI SEAE)	AL AUGULT MAL	them acknowledged said	that said instrument by authority of its	nstrument is the corporate t was signed and sealed in be board of directors; and each o s voluntary act and deat	
····	"" not ablic for Oregon	NUNO MARIA		a voluntary act and i cach o	
		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
······································	and Cynthia E. Smith	assion expires:			
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF OF	REGON	
Paul J	and Patricia A. Carney			,	
	and the second		I certify		
After recording ret	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS				
Раці 432 н	J. & Patricia A. Carney	SPACE RESERVED	n book/O'clo	ck	
	LII Fails, OR 07COT		<i>ave</i>		
Chonge is			Record of Deeds	film No.	
Paul (Rested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. J. & Patricia A. Carney		Witness m	of said county. W hand and seal of	
	h Falls, OR 97601		ounty affixed.	- unu seal of	
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		NAME		
		By		Deputy	

- 7889

Subject, however, to the following:

. .

. પ્રાથમિક કરે

- 1. Sewer and water use charges, if any, due to the City of Klamath Falls.
- 2. Reservations and restrictions as contained in Deed recorded in Volume 184, page 121, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to wit:
 - "reserving from the tract above conveyed, for use as an alley, the Southeasterly 10 feet of said tract."

STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of

on this 29th day of May A.D. 19 85 P M, and duly 3:16 o'clock at. Deeds 7888 Page_ EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk By Pam Amith Deputy <u>\$9.0</u>0 Fee